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Li..f!-jlSPARE PARTS FOR MECHANICAI- SEAL COMPTETE OF FUMPS DO8

7
5

2

2

2

4

4

4

1-

2-

3.

5

6-

7

8-

9-

743105004.3

7.13105005.3

743105005.3

743tO5007,3

7{310s008.3

743105009.3

743105010.3

743105011.3

743i05012.3

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NO5

NOS

NOS

NOS

1.750 CFC ROTARY FACE -SHORT

2.375 BErtows ANT|MONY cARBON HEAD ASSEMBty (s7c)

2.375 HP DMSF EXTERNAL STATIONANY FACE RB SIC

DMSF INTERNAI. DRIVE PIN 2.875 PI.US.

M3 X 8 HEX HEAO BOL] {A4)

3.625 tNTTRIVAI .ilBlup

M10 x35 SOC'(ET i{EAD CAP SCREW (A4}

M8 X 20 soc(ET SET SCREW (17- 4 PH)

M6 X 20 HEX HEAD BOLT (A4)

POS NO.
I

5

8

9

10

L2

17

18
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